LIBRARY

Index to
The Lim Kim San Private Papers

Folio No Title Period
LKS.001 Biography of Mr. Lim Kim San 1979
LKS.002 Oral History (Vol. 1) 1985
LKS.003 Oral History (Vol. 2) 1985-1986
LKS.004 Messages 1965 -1966
LKS.005 Messages 1967
LKS.006 Messages 1967-1970
LKS.007 Messages 1970-1974
LKS.008 Messages 1968-1980
LKS.009 Speeches by Minister for Defence 1967-1969
LKS.010 Speeches by Minister for Defence 1969
LKS.011 Speeches by Minister for Defence 1969
LKS.012 Speeches by Minister for Defence 1970
LKS.013 Speeches by Minister for Education 1970-1971
LKS.014 Speeches by Minister for Education 1971
LKS.015 Speeches by Minister for Education 1970-1971
LKS.016 Speeches by Minister for Education 1972
LKS.017 Speeches by Minister for Education 1972
LKS.018 Speeches by Minister for Education 1972
LKS.019 Speeches by Minister for the Environment 1972-1973
LKS.020 Speeches by Minister for the Environment 1974
LKS.021 Speeches by Minister for Communications and National 1979

Development

LKS.022 Speeches by Minister for Communications and National 1980
Development
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Folio No

LKS.023

LKS.024

LKS.025
LKS.026
LKS.027

LKS.028

LKS.029
LKS.030
LKS.031
LKS.032
LKS.033

LKS.034

LIBRARY

Title

Speeches by Minister for Communications and National
Development

Speeches by Minister for Communications and National
Development

Speeches
Meet-The-People Sessions Cairnhill Branch
Newspaper clippings

Newspaper clippings from Mrs Lily Tan for OHU
Interviews

Newspaper clippings
Newspaper clippings
Newspaper clippings
Newspaper clippings
Newspaper clippings

Newspaper clippings
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Period

1981

1982-1984

1988-1994
1963-1977
1960-1971

1961-1965

1970-1972
1971-1989
1974-1979
1979-1980
1982-1990

1989-1994



